WEST VIRGINIA ASSOCIATION OF RETIRED SCHOOL EMPLOYEES
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Patty Adkins

Norma
Taylor
John Taylor

Mary Ann
Ferris

Name
Susan
Cullinan

Sandi
Anderson
Pam
Schimmel
Kathy
Henderson

Name
Flora Elliott

Anna Lou
Stemple
Mary Ann
Ferris
Carolyn
Davis

State Chairs

Address

23 Hillcrest Ct Petersburg
WV 26847

32 Black Oak Hollow Rd 304 842-4213
Bridgeport WV 26330
900N Pike St Grafton 304 265-5514
WV 26354
1020 Matthew Street 304 592-2061
Shinnston WV 26431

REGIONAL CHAIRS

Region 1

Address Phone
563 Mahan Ave 304 527-0753
Follansbee WV 26037
850 Donegal Dr East 304 914-0753
Follansbee WV 26037
800 Blairs Ridge Rd. (304)843-
Moundsville, WV 26041 5413
109 Otter Run Road 304 366-4001

Fairmont, WV 26554

Phone

304-668-4302

Region 11

Address

421 Center Ave, Weston,
WV 26452

Rt 2, Box 44, Philippi, WV
26416

1020 Matthew Street
Shinnston WV 26431

1 Todd Lane Philippi, WV
26416

Phone

304 269-2131

304 457-4431

304 592-2061

304-677-2874

E-mail
pdadkins72@gmail.com
nataylor61@hotmail.com
Johntaylorl @comcast.net

Maferris24@frontier.com

E-mail
cullinansusan@yahoo.com

slanders111@yahoo.com

pmschimmel@jicloud.com

hendernks@aol.com

E-mail
magaquilt@yahoo.com
stemple0512@hotmail.com
Maferris24@frontier.com

cadavis@citynet.net
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mailto:jriddle@casinternet.net
mailto:marianwhite@frontiernet.net
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Name
Patricia
Egbert

Pat Schillings

Bruce
Wendelken
Karen
Nicholson

Name

Vivian
Atkinson
Marlene
Beckett
Deborah
Chapman

Name
Danny Gray
Judy Staats
Steve Bailey

JoAnna
Fredeking

Name

Kathy
Yost

Betty Inskeep

Alice Ann
Guyon
Erma B
Moyers

Region 111

Address
2312 Palestine Road
Palestine WV 26160

40 Norwood Rd # 4
Charleston, WV 25314

PO Box 27 Elizabeth, WV

Phone
304 275-3197

304 345-9003

304 275-6507

26143
1905 Division St 304 428-8324
Parkersburg WV
Region IV
Address Phone
180 German Ridge Rd, 304-5290019

Huntington, WV 2553

5

43 Western Hills, Hurricane

WV 25526
32 Fairfax Drive Huntington 304 697-2082
WV 25705
Region V
Address Phone

111 Foglesong Lane
Ronceverte WV 24970
709 Bright Pond Rd

-9720

Summersville WV 26651

107 Oakwood Lane
Princeton WV 24740
1518 Walker Street
Princeton, WV 24740

304-546-3826

304 645-2529

304-872-4757

304-425-9360

304 425-2368

Region VI

Address

430 Spring Valley Dr
Berkeley Springs, WV
25411

1612 Kessel Rd
Fisher WV 26818

PO Box 1291
Petersburg WV 26847

8180 Jordan Run Rd
Maysville, WV 26833

-10 -

Phone

304 258-1354
304 676-5477

304 434-2275

304 703-2059
304 257-6611

304 749-7547

E-mail
egbertpat@gmail.com

purrfectpat@suddenlink.net

bwendelkel@hotmail.com

karennichol47@gmail.com

E-mail
vatkinson@marshall.edu
marlenebeckett98@gmail.com

dachapman@aol.com

E-mail
Dpl35gray@hotmail.com
judystaats@frontier.com
se_bailey@yahoo.com

jmfredeking@frontiernet.net

E-mail

kathyyost712@gmail.com

bettyinskeep65@gmail.com
aliceannguyon@gmail.com

jemoe@frontiernet.net


mailto:purrfectpat@suddenlink.net
mailto:bwendelkel@hotmail.com
mailto:dachapman@aol.com
mailto:Dp135gray@hotmail.com
mailto:se_bailey@yahoo.com
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